

8/07

MCKESSON ANESTHESIA SERVICES

TO: Provider Types- Physicians (20) Independent Clinics (24)
Podiatrists (32)

Please be advised: Providers can access the online McKesson Clear Claim Connection product to verify what clinical limits may be enforced by the McKesson Claim Check product when the claim is processed by New Jersey Medicaid. Providers, when inquiring about clinical limits for anesthesia services, are to access Clear Claim Connection with the valid HCPCS procedure code used for billing New Jersey Medicaid without the AA procedure code modifier. Accessing this system without the modifier AA will allow all providers to see an accurate display of the possible resolution to the claim in question.